short name: TCKL.S*single bolt clamp, type S
with wing nut
solid version
technical product sheet
DN DIN-DN ISO-DN ASME d d3 max kg Art.-Nr.
  10 10-20    -    - 37  34 15 bar 0,170 TCKL-S010-1
  25 25-40 15-25 1"-1,5" 53  50,5 15 bar 0,183 TCKL-S025-1
  50  50 32-40 2" 67  64 15 bar 0,222 TCKL-S050-1
  2,5"  - 50 2,5" 80  77,5 15 bar 0,350 TCKL-S060-1
  65  65 65 3" 94  91 15 bar 0,420 TCKL-S065-1
  80  80 80    - 109 106 10 bar 0,440 TCKL-S080-1
  100 100    - 4" 122 119 5 bar 0,510 TCKL-S100-1
  4,5"  - 100 4,5" 134 130 5 bar 0,600 TCKL-S114-1
  150 150 150 6,6" 186 183 5 bar 0,882 TCKL-S150-1
available material: V2A
Systems › clamp connections › more... › type S
created 13.02.2026 21:46 1/2
Tri-clamp connections DIN 32676